CSEA
DENTAL
OPTION

Dental Benefits- Dutchess Dental Plan
The Consortium does not offer dental benefits but we promote enrolling in the CSEA

dental insurance. The CSEA dental insurance is available to all members even if they
are not a CSEA member and any enrollment restrictions are waived. The Consortium
can provide applications if needed.

Website: www.cseaebf.com

Phone: 1-800-323-2732

CSEA Dental Representative Andrew Miller- amillereCSEAEBF.org

The Plan covers preventative as well as comprehensive dental needs including
braces. We have the full brochure of benefits posted on the Consortium website.

CSEixs

EMPLOYEE
BENEFIT FUND

Dutchess Dental Split Rate Schedule

Requires 50% of Full-Time CSEA Bargaining Unit Member Participation

Employee Only
7/1/23-6/30/24 $80.16 month $961.92 annual
7/1/24-6/30/25 $80.96 month $971.52 annual

7/1/25-6/30/26
7/1/26-6/30/27

7/1/23-6/30/24
7/1/24-6/30/25
7/1/25-6/30/26
7/1/26-6/30/27

$81.77 month

5081.24 annual

$83.41 month

$1,009.92 annual

Employee & Family

$216.10 month

$2,593.20 annual

$218.26 month $2,619.12 annual
$220.45 month $2,645.40 annual
$224.86 month $2,698.32 annual




